ESC BigShots September 2022
Division 2

Box 1

MACDONALD
Fergus

LIND
Murray

LI
Vincent

PENTLAND
James

Standings

1. James PENTLAND

2. Murray LIND

3. Fergus MACDONALD
4. Vincent LI

Box 2

Points
4

4
2
2

Wins
2

2
1
1

Losses

NN P

Games

2 -1 (66.67%)
2-1(66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
1-2(33.33%)

Game Pts

56 - 52 (51.85%)
57 - 56 (50.44%)
57 - 56 (50.44%)
50 - 56 (47.17%)

RENNIE
Cameron

DOCHERTY
Billy

HUNTER
David

LIND
Lewis

Standings

1. David HUNTER
2. Lewis LIND

3. Cameron RENNIE
4. Billy DOCHERTY

1/2 Playoff
James PENTLAND
Al  Sat Sep 24, 12pm

Points
6

4
2
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

David HUNTER

3/4 Playoff
Murray LIND
B1  Sat Sep 24, 12pm

Lewis LIND

Games

3 -0 (100%)
2-1(66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Game Pts

63 -9 (87.5%)
44 - 40 (52.38%)
30 - 57 (34.48%)
32 - 63 (33.68%)



5/6 Playoff

Fergus MACDONALD

Cl SatSep 24, 12pm
Cameron RENNIE

7/8 Playoff

Vincent LI

D1  Sat Sep 24, 12pm
Billy DOCHERTY
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